Gemeindeschiessen
SSV llinau-Effretikon

Vereinsstich - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
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Lemm Peter
Wettstein Jirg
Lemm Silvia
Ruegg Alina Dunja
Strebel Laurence
Brunner Stefan
Wettstein Michael
Vollenweider Peter
Jordan Urban
Moser Urs

Gubler Peter
Benkert Jirg
Bosshard Lukas
Homberger Werner
Burri Rahel

Nock Agnes
Brunner Christina
Baumann Stefan
Manser Erich

1962 V
1964 S
1968 S
2001 E
1984 E
1970 S
1991 E
1951 SV
1981 E
1964 S
1948 SV
1966 S
1999 E
1957V
1987 E
1956 V
1970 S
1965 S
1944 SV

Verein

llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft

Spg
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW

99
97
97
100
98
99
99
100
94
93
94
93
93
95
89
86
100
96
90

Punkt
98
98
98
97
97
96
96
95
95
94
93
93
93
92
92
92
90
90
85



Gemeindeschiessen
SSV llinau-Effretikon

Vereinsstich - Ordonnanz D

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkt
1 Corti Mario 1947 SV llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein 57-03 97 92
2 Meier Paul 1949 SV Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 96 92
3 Nef Andreas 1957V  Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 93 92
4 Kuhn Regula 1945 SV llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein 57-03 100 91
5 Magli Peter 1941 SV llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein 57-03 91 91
6 Schuler Carla 1967 S  llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein 57-03 85 89
7 Lang Christian 1977 E  llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein 57-03 92 88
8 Krieg Kevin 1992 E Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft Kar 94 87
9 First Reinhard 1951 SV Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft Kar 99 86
10 Schmid Martin 1941 SV Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 96 86
11 Fenner Jules 1955V  Ottikon, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 91 86
12 Helbling Beat 1961V  Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft Kar 85 86
13 Renggli Melanie 1995 E Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 97 85
14 Hodel Adrian 1953V  Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 93 84
15 Marthaler Beni 1953V llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein 57-03 88 84
16 Burri Markus 1959V  Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 82 84
17 Strebel Fritz 1951 SV llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein 57-03 94 83



Gemeindeschiessen
SSV llinau-Effretikon

Vereinsstich - Ordonnanz E

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Grutter Mathias
Loosli Martin
Schmid Alexandra
Betschart Sarah
Mduller Oskar
Schneider Edwin

1993 E
1980 E
1983 E
1991 E
1951 SV
1936 SV

Verein

Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein

Spg

90
90
90
90
90
90

93
96
97
91
85
93

Punkt
94
92
86
86
80
78



Gemeindeschiessen
SSV llinau-Effretikon

Vereinsstich - U21

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Fleuti Richard uil7
2 Stillhard Siro uz21
3  Oertli Yves uil7

Verein

llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein

Spg Punkte
90 96 87
90 91 85
90 75 62



